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
Two rooms available in 4BR/2BA house. Off Rose-
mary St. $500/mo. Everything included (cable/wire-
less internet, W/D). Off-street parking. Available in
January. kaneradams@yahoo.com. 919-599-5353.

Roommates

DISABLED STUDENT NEEDS a roommate willing to
put him to bed nightly and to help with other sim-
ple tasks. $1,000 for assistance. jmkeamne@email.
unc.edu, 919-259-3369.

THREE FUN FEMALES NEED roommate ASAP. Walk

to campus. 4BR/2BA. $310/month plus utilities.
VD/fumiture indluded. W/D. Claudia, 624-5678.

cwilcher@email.unc.edu.

WALK TO UNC/FRANKLIN STREET. Small bedroom
in a 2BR/1BA (furnished or unfumished). Available
now, $250/mo. Drive by 103C Isley St. Chapel Hill.
Great location and price! Call Steve 251-654-5818.

ROOMMATE NEEDED IN 48R, fully furnished apart-
ment. Own and bath, All utilities included.
Chapel lidge $525/month, will negotiate. 336-

CHAPEL RIDGE APARTMENTS. 3BR/3BA. Sublel
1BR/1BA this May. $540/month. Contact Allie at
336-255-3555, email allies@email.unc.edu.

ROOM FOR IMMEDIATE sublet. Prime location.
Junior or . Room fully fumished with

2 fun roommates. 124-B West Rosemary Street.
$465/month: Naomi, 919-357-1667.

THREE MALES SEEK ROOMMATE. Spring/
Summer. Warehouse. ts. Great lo-

BREAK!

Bahamas Party

Cruise  $299)

Panama  _
Gity  $199

Spring Break Panama City from $199! Beachfront
rooms at Boardwalk, Holiday Inn! free party pack-
age, food at MTVu Party Tent! Bahamas cruise $299,
Daytona $179, Cancun, Acapulco, Nassau $599!
SpringBreakTravel.com, 800-678-6386.

__Volunteering |
LIKE HELPING CHILDREN LEARN? Sign up to VOL-
UNTEER for a variety of roles, all grade levels with
the Chapel Hill-Carrboro Schools: www.chcesk12.
nc.us. Information on UNC campus in Student Un-
ion, January 17, 18, 19, 30 in Room #2511 from

10am-4pm. Drop in anytime! Email: gmccay@checs.
k12.nc.us.

'YMCA YOUTH BASKETBALL is currently looking for
interested COACHES for the winter season! Ages
range from K-8th grades. Please contact Mike
Meym 1mmryen@(h:ymca org, 919-942-5156).

SCHOOL READING PARTNERS! Help beginning
readers practice reading skills, 1-2 hours weekly,
Chapel Hill-Carrboro Public Schools. Training 01-24-
06 or 01-25-06, 5:30- 9pm or 01-31-05, 9am-

cation. 10 minutes to campus.
induding utilities. W/D. January rent already
paid. 270-6847.

Cancun, Jamaica, Acapulco, Nassau,
South Pade, Daytona From §179!

WALK TO CAMPUS. 2 rooms available in 4BR/2BA
house on Coker Drive. Creek
just below South Campus. $500/month, includes

everything. Cable, high-speed internet, W/D. No

smoking or pets. Sasha, 919-923-5973.

3Times For Ethics! Campus Reps Needed!

SprlngBkamM.comI

1-800-678-6386

12:30pm. rp@chces.k12.nc.us, 967-
81“ 1336 ESL VOLUNTEERSI Help K 12 students
ing English during day, 1-2 hours week-

Iy Iralnmg 01-26-06 or 02-01-06, 5: 30% Pre-
k12, ncusDSnZH X339,

Lost & Found

LOST YOUR KEYS?

o UNC. Avallble immediately. leapandulley .

SESEEIEE s ey TN EENCTTTRE SETITETTE Yourwalen
New X Mike, IN PRIVATE HOME, Four  Vear Timberlyne. Huge loft, private deck. $950/mo YOUR MIND?1?
919-624-1513, iles fro $525/mo, includes utlities, cab-  ("egotiable). 919-929-1309, HUGE BEDROOM IN 28R apartment ESTABLISHED PARKING LOT. Convenient to town  BAHAMAS SPRING BREAK CELEBRITY CRUISE! 5

s, 1€ TV/wireless high speed. Separate entrance. Quiet  RENT NOW! NICE Chapel Hill condo, 28R/2.584, oM School of Public Health. Flexible e fr.  and campus. Between West Franlin Stet and 0350 8291 ncdes el s ety to s LOST & FOUND ADS
; m m I:JE"MT wwm 823 ‘;‘ldoam's‘; . i tennis, pool,on busline, Oaks subdivision, $1,000/ “' nished, W/D, high-speed internet. $445/month.  West Cameron Avenue, near Granville Towers. By :B“N;‘ ';1“"‘\*:!"& m m with tddm:: RUN FREE IN THE DTH
A to , one i i 2 World, On-campus r
Frankiin $500itoom/month, Al utitiesincude.  Yahoocom or 19-933.6756. month and securty depost requied. No pts ) 3 S ”"':":mm b needed) Prom code: 34w Spingeak v,
778. Dunlap and Properties. -5284. TAKE OVER LEASE at Verge. 02-01-06 thru 07-  PARKING: WALK TO campus, hospital. Private, se-  com. 919-968-8887. 133 1/2 East Franklin Street
o o it for o i e 31:06. Two roommates. $490/mo. $500 incentive.  cure, $75/month, Call Doug, 919-225-7211. (above Rugby). Personals
~ UNIVERSITY COMMONS: 4BR/4BA, 2nd floor, WD, replace, Large deck, pool,  WAKE TO SINGING BIRDS when you five in this  Contact Shane at
full Kitchen, pool, clubhouse. /D buslines, $325/  tennis. $950/month. 704-607-4906, 38R home on 1/2 acre wooded lot. Near |-40, bus- STUDENT PARKING ON BUSLINE, $60/month or
- bedroom, available NOW. 919-444-7739 / 919- (U114 10 INC/ERANKLIN STREET. 2BR/1BA avall- 1€ $995/month. Call 408-8110. VOR TR ROOM in home on 4 acres. Pri-  $2401term. Adjacent to Cat's Cradle, safe location, BAHAMAS PLATINUM PACKAGE. Spring
- 5416309 Drive by 1020 Isley Street. bath. Utilities, ded, wire-  spot Call 968-4321, M-F, 9am-5pm. Break Exclusive. $189: 5 days/d nights; $239: IT'S TIME TO ‘FESS UR.
i by 1020 Isley MILL CREEK CONDO 4BR/28A allappliances includ-  ess available for additionalfee. Microwave & refig- 7 days/6 nighis. Prices include: round-rp TELL THE CUTE GUY IN
T~ 1BR/BA apartment attached to private home.  Chapel Hillinear North Columbia Streed) then call - ing WD and 65" widescreen TV. Poolftennis on site,  erator, $435/month, $100 non-refundable deposit ¢ Juxury cruise on
e includes cable and inter-  James 919-605-3444 or Carlos 908-392-6020.  Walking distance to campus. Call 226-2537. NO PETS. 919-933-9493 or Glazerbabe@aol.com. Services nmnmmmmvsmlsr:e YOUR PSYCH CLASS YOU
3 L} It
- Z Ny el Cab bty e 919 6194816, . aopnceac TOWNHOME for KENSINGTON TRACE CONDO offWeaver Dait - TWO ROOMS AND rge it 2 blocss rom Frk- it g oy b o HAVE THE HOTS FOR HIM.
= 4BRMBAUNIVERSITY COMMONS. Excellent con-  Freshly painted, pergo floor downstairs, WID. On lin, campus. Private entry, fridge, microwave, park-  RIDING LESSONS. o advanced. tom. WE WILL BEAT ANY PACKAGE PRICE!
* dition, New paint. All appliances. $1,400/month in- ~ busline. Available NOW. MUS\ SEE! 929-2992 ANY- mw“mwm $795/ ing, utlites included. $550/month for 1, $650/mo able rates. Convenient to Chapel Hill and Durham. Cancun from $499.,
cludes all utilities. 489-1943 after 7pm. TIME before 10pm. $825/month. momh 919-475-8800. for 2.923-7097. Call 933-7611 for information. 25 WORDS OR LESS * $6 » 962-0252
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